
SrcST

1=spouse, 2=joint 1

1=armed forces move due to permanent change of station 14

Miles from old home to new work place 2

Miles from old home to old work place 3

Transportation and storage of goods 4

Lodging and travel (excluding automobile) 5

Parking fees and tolls 15

Gas and oil 16

17

6

1=move to new workplace outside the U.S. 7

1=expenses are allocable to excluded income 9

Form 2555 name or number expenses attributable to 19

1=allocate moving expenses over 2 year period 10

Percentage of expenses allocable to excluded income if not 100% (.xxxx) 501

Storage fees (during absence from U.S. only) 13

Client Name ___________________________________ Client # ____________

1040 US Moving Expenses (3903) 27

LACERTE Software     Series: 500 Moving Expenses (3903)

27Hash Total

MOVING EXPENSES (3903)

Other allowance or reimbursements not on Form W-2

Lodging
and

Travel
(excluding

meals)

Foreign
Moving

Expenses

No.  2021

Miles driven to new home

Federal [O] 11

State [O] 12

Form
3903

1=force Form 3903 21

QSTNRE


	Client Name: 
	1: 
	14: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	19: 
	10: 
	501: 
	13: 
	21: 
	11: 
	12: 


