Client Name _____ Client #_ QSTNRE

2021	1040	US	Moving Expenses (3903)				No.	27
MOVING EXPENSES (3903)						T Src		
1=spouse, 2			1					
1=armed for	ces move due	change of station	14					
Miles from o	ld home to ne		2					
Miles from o	ld home to old		3					
Transportation	on and storage		4					
Lodging and Travel (excluding meals)	Lodging and travel (excluding automobile)			5				
	Parking fees and tolls			15				
	Gas and oil			16				
	Miles driven to new home			17				
Other allowa	nce or reimbu	on Form W-2	6					
Foreign Moving Expenses	1=move to new workplace outside the U.S.			7				
	1=expenses are allocable to excluded income			9				
	Form 2555 name or number expenses attributable to			19				
	1=allocate moving expenses over 2 year period			10				
	Percentage of expenses allocable to excluded income if not 100% (.xxxx)			501				
	Storage fees (during absence from U.S. only)			13				
Form 3903	1=force Form 3903			21				
	Federal [O]			11				
	State [O]			12			J	

Hash Total

27